For the Love of the Game
9" Grade Boys
Tournament Schedule

Pool A

Place No Team Name
1 Hermiston Gold
2 Umatilla Vikings

Saturday, February 16™
1 Hermiston Gold

5 Hermiston Purple

3 Columbia Basin Select

6 Huskies Elite

2 Umatilla Vikings

4 Pullman Posse

AU hAWNE

unday, February 17*"
3" Pool A
3" Pool B
Winner Game 7 Semi Final
10 Winner Game 8 Semi Final
11 Loser Game 7
12 Loser Game 9
13 Winner Game 9 1%t/ 2™

© N

Win Loss

3 Columbia Basin Select

2 Umatilla Vikings

6 Huskies Elite

1 Hermiston Gold

4 Pullman Posse

3 Columbia Basin Select
5 Hermiston Purple

2" Pool B

2" Pool A

1% Pool A

1% Pool B

Loser Game 8
Loser Game 10
Winner Game 10

Pool B

Place No Team Name
4 Pullman Posse
5 Hermiston Purple
6 Huskies Elite

Umatilla HS
Umatilla HS
Umatilla HS
Umatilla HS
Umatilla HS
Umatilla HS

Umatilla HS
Umatilla HS
Umatilla HS
Umatilla HS
Clara Brownell MS
Umatilla HS
Umatilla HS

=l STON, OR
0013

Win

Loss

9:00AM
10:15AM
11:30AM
12:45PM
2:00PM
3:15PM

9:00AM
10:15AM
11:30AM
12:45PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
3:15PM



