## For the Love of the Game 9<sup>th</sup> Grade Boys Tournament Schedule

Pool A		Pool B	
Place No Team Name	Win Loss	Place No Team Name	Win Loss
1 Hermiston Gold		4 Pullman Posse	
2 Umatilla Vikings		5 Hermiston Purple	
3 Columbia Basin Select		6 Huskies Elite	
Saturday, February 16 <sup>th</sup>			
1 1 Hermiston Gold	2 Umatilla Vikings	Umatilla HS	9:00AM
2 5 Hermiston Purple	6 Huskies Elite	Umatilla HS	10:15AM
3 3 Columbia Basin Select	1 Hermiston Gold	Umatilla HS	11:30AM
4 6 Huskies Elite	4 Pullman Posse	Umatilla HS	12:45PM
5 2 Umatilla Vikings	3 Columbia Basin Selec	t Umatilla HS	2:00PM
6 4 Pullman Posse	5 Hermiston Purple	Umatilla HS	3:15PM
Sunday, February 17 <sup>th</sup>			
7 3 <sup>rd</sup> Pool A	2 <sup>nd</sup> Pool B	Umatilla HS	9:00AM
8 3 <sup>rd</sup> Pool B	2 <sup>nd</sup> Pool A	Umatilla HS	10:15AM
9 Winner Game 7 Semi Final	1 <sup>st</sup> Pool A	Umatilla HS	11:30AM
10 Winner Game 8 Semi Final	1 <sup>st</sup> Pool B	Umatilla HS	12:45PM
11 Loser Game 7	Loser Game 8	Clara Brownell MS	2:00PM
12 Loser Game 9	Loser Game 10	Umatilla HS	2:00PM
13 Winner Game 9 1 <sup>st</sup> / 2 <sup>nd</sup>	Winner Game 10	Umatilla HS	3:15PM

